Blutspenden in 70437 Stuttgart / Zuffenhausen bis zum 11.07.2025

Di
Do
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2

Kornwestheim 70806
Das K
Stuttgarter Str. 65

Stuttgart / Weilimdorf 70499
Veranstaltungsraum Kirche Jesu Christi
Deidesheimer Str. 39

Stuttgart - Tvc 70376
TV Cannstatt
Am Schnarrenberg 1

Remseck 71686
Stadthalle
Marktplatz 3

Stuttgart / Mihlhausen 70378
Turn und Versammlungshalle
Arnoldstr. 10



